
Changing the game again with our award winning CU800 Lithium-ion powered 
UTV voted “Innovative Product of the Year” by Popular Mechanics. The CU800 
is equipped with the power of a 13.8Kw Lithium-Ion Battery and has a 550 lb. 
cargo bed capacity and along with a hitch towing rate of 1,500 lbs.  The CU800 
delivers up to 75 miles on one-charge to last through a full day of daily tasks and 
fun.   

800 UTILITY VEHICLE

COLORSHITCH TOWINGCARGO BED COMPARTMENT

Available in Black or 
Camoflauge finish.

Hitch towing capacity 
at 1,500lbs.

Cargo bed features a 
capacity at 550lbs. and 
dimensions of:
35” x 45”x 12”.

Easly store handtools 
and other items.

Voltage
Cargo Bed Capacity (lbs.)
Hitch Towing Capacity (lbs.)
Ground Clearance (in.)
Drive System
Max. Forward Speed (MPH)
Max. Reverse Speed (MPH)
Drive Distance
Charge Time
Battery (Kwh)
Front/Rear Suspension
Mechanical Parking Brake
Dimensions (L x W x H)
Wheel Base (in.)
Cargo Bed Dimensions (L x W x H)
Weight (lbs.)
Product Warranty
Battery Warranty
Replacement Battery Number
Replacement Charger Number

82V
550

1,500
12

2WD / 4WD
29
10

61 mi. in “H” mode & 75 mi. in “m” mode
12 hours (1.5Kw, 15A Charger included)

13.8
Dual A-Arm

Yes
118” x 61” x 75.5”

76.5
35” x 45” x 12”

1,676
2-Year 
3-Year

RB2934802
RB3690111522

TECHNICAL DETAILS

CU800

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm-www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

CU800

550lbs.
Cargo Capacity

76.5” Wheel Base

Up to 75mi.
in Drive Distance

*Cargo racks sold seperately



Changing the game again with our award winning CU800 Lithium-ion powered 
UTV voted “Innovative Product of the Year” by Popular Mechanics. The CU800 
is equipped with the power of a 13.8Kw Lithium-Ion Battery and has a 550 lb. 
cargo bed capacity and along with a hitch towing rate of 1,500 lbs.  The CU800 
delivers up to75 miles on one-charge to last through a full day of daily tasks and 
fun.   

800 UTILITY VEHICLE

Voltage
Cargo Bed Capacity (lbs.)
Hitch Towing Capacity (lbs.)
Ground Clearance (in.)
Drive System
Max. Forward Speed (MPH)
Max. Reverse Speed (MPH)
Drive Distance
Charge Time
Battery (Kwh)
Front/Rear Suspension
Mechanical Parking Brake
Dimensions (L x W x H)
Wheel Base (in.)
Cargo Bed Dimensions (L x W x H)
Weight (lbs.)
Product Warranty
Battery Warranty
Replacement Battery Number
Replacement Charger Number

Voltage
Cargo Bed Capacity (lbs.)
Hitch Towing Capacity (lbs.)
Ground Clearance (in.)
Drive System
Max. Forward Speed (MPH)
Max. Reverse Speed (MPH)
Drive Distance
Charge Time
Battery (Kwh)
Front/Rear Suspension
Mechanical Parking Brake
Dimensions (L x W x H)
Wheel Base (in.)
Cargo Bed Dimensions (L x W x H)
Weight (lbs.)
Product Warranty
Battery Warranty
Replacement Battery Number
Replacement Charger Number

82V
550

1,500
12

2WD / 4WD
29
10

61 mi. in “H” mode & 75 mi. in “m” mode
12 hours (1.5Kw, 15A Charger included)

13.8
Dual A-Arm

Yes
118” x 61” x 75.5”

76.5
35” x 45” x 12”

1,676
2-Year 
3-Year

RB2934802
RB3690111522

82v
330

1,250
10

2WD / 4WD
27
10

36 mi. in “H” mode & 43 mi. in “m” mode
12 hours (1.5Kw, 15A Charger included)

13.8
Dual A-Arm

Yes
110” x 62” x 73”

72.5
32” x 42” x 12”

1,543
2-Year 
3-Year

RB2934802
RB3690111522

TECHNICAL DETAILS TECHNICAL DETAILS

CU800 CU500

550lbs.
Cargo Capacity

76.5” Wheel Base

Up to 75mi.
in Drive Distance

Our Best in Class Lithium-ion powered UTV delivers more than 40 miles of runtime 
distance on one-charge.  The cargo bed capacity is 330lbs and a hitch towing rating of 
1250lbs.  Equipped with the power of 8Kw Lithium-Ion battery, this UTV is rugged, quiet, 
emissions free, and powerful... the CU500 delivers it all. 

500 UTILITY VEHICLE

330lbs.
Cargo Capacity

72.5” Wheel Base

More than 70mi.
in Drive Distance

BLOWER

CHAINSAW

MOWER

ZERO TURN

UTV

HEDGE TRIMMER

STRING TRIMMER

COMPLETE TOOL
ASSORTMENT


