800 UTILITY VEHICLE

Changing the game again with our award winning CU800 Lithium-ion powered UTV voted "Innovative Product of the Year" by Popular Mechanics. The CU800 is equipped with the power of a 13.8Kw Lithium-Ion Battery and has a 550 lb. cargo bed capacity and along with a hitch towing rate of 1,500 lbs. The CU800 delivers up to 75 miles on one-charge to last through a full day of daily tasks and fun.



TECHNICAL DETAILS

Voltage	82V
Cargo Bed Capacity (lbs.)	550
Hitch Towing Capacity (lbs.)	1,500
Ground Clearance (in.)	12
Drive System	2WD / 4WD
Max. Forward Speed (MPH)	29
Max. Reverse Speed (MPH)	10
Drive Distance	61 mi. in "H" mode & 75 mi. in "m" mode
Charge Time	12 hours (1.5Kw, 15A Charger included)
Battery (Kwh)	13.8
Front/Rear Suspension	Dual A-Arm
Mechanical Parking Brake	Yes
Dimensions (L x W x H)	118" x 61" x 75.5"
Wheel Base (in.)	76.5
Cargo Bed Dimensions (L \times W \times H) 35" x 45" x 12"
Weight (lbs.)	1,676
Product Warranty	2-Year
Battery Warranty	3-Year
Replacement Battery Number	RB2934802
Replacement Charger Number	RB3690111522





CARGO BED

Cargo bed features a capacity at 550lbs. and dimensions of: 35" x 45"x 12".



HITCH TOWING

Hitch towing capacity at 1,500lbs.



COMPARTMENT

Easly store handtools and other items.



GREENWORKS

COLORS

Available in Black or Camoflauge finish.

800 UTILITY VEHICLE

Changing the game again with our award winning CU800 Lithium-ion powered UTV voted "Innovative Product of the Year" by Popular Mechanics. The CU800 is equipped with the power of a 13.8Kw Lithium-Ion Battery and has a 550 lb. cargo bed capacity and along with a hitch towing rate of 1,500 lbs. The CU800 delivers up to75 miles on one-charge to last through a full day of daily tasks and fun.



TECHNICAL DETAILS

Voltage	82V
9	
Cargo Bed Capacity (lbs.)	550
Hitch Towing Capacity (lbs.)	1,500
Ground Clearance (in.)	12
Drive System	2WD / 4WD
Max. Forward Speed (MPH)	29
Max. Reverse Speed (MPH)	10
Drive Distance	61 mi. in "H" mode & 75 mi. in "m" mode
Charge Time	12 hours (1.5Kw, 15A Charger included)
Battery (Kwh)	13.8
Front/Rear Suspension	Dual A-Arm
Mechanical Parking Brake	Yes
Dimensions (L x W x H)	118" x 61" x 75.5"
Wheel Base (in.)	76.5
Cargo Bed Dimensions (L x W x H)	35" x 45" x 12"
Weight (lbs.)	1,676
Product Warranty	2-Year
Battery Warranty	3-Year
Replacement Battery Number	RB2934802
Replacement Charger Number	RB3690111522

500 UTILITY VEHICLE

Our Best in Class Lithium-ion powered UTV delivers more than 40 miles of runtime distance on one-charge. The cargo bed capacity is 330lbs and a hitch towing rating of 1250lbs. Equipped with the power of 8Kw Lithium-Ion battery, this UTV is rugged, quiet, emissions free, and powerful... the CU500 delivers it all.



TECHNICAL DETAILS

Voltage	82\
Cargo Bed Capacity (lbs.)	330
Hitch Towing Capacity (lbs.)	1,250
Ground Clearance (in.)	10
Drive System	2WD / 4WD
Max. Forward Speed (MPH)	27
Max. Reverse Speed (MPH)	10
Drive Distance	36 mi. in "H" mode & 43 mi. in "m" mode
Charge Time	12 hours (1.5Kw, 15A Charger included)
Battery (Kwh)	13.8
Front/Rear Suspension	Dual A-Arm
Mechanical Parking Brake	Yes
Dimensions (L x W x H)	110" x 62" x 73"
Wheel Base (in.)	72.5
Cargo Bed Dimensions (L x W x H)	32" x 42" x 12"
Weight (lbs.)	1,543
Product Warranty	2-Year
Battery Warranty	3-Year
Replacement Battery Number	RB2934802
Replacement Charger Number	RB3690111522

COMPLETE TOOL ASSORTMENT









STRING TRIMMER



MOWER



